U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or
higher and volume of at least 50,000

Co-Diagnostics Inc. (CODX)

Evolution Metals & Technologies Corp. (EMAT)

flyExclusive Inc. Cl A (FLYX)

Regencell Bioscience Holdings Ltd. (RGC)

Atara Biotherapeutics Inc. (ATRA)
Akanda Corp. (AKAN)

PMGC Holdings Inc. (ELAB)
Passage Bio Inc. (PASG)

Concorde International Group Ltd. (CIGL)

Wealthfront Corp. (WLTH)

CVRX Inc. (CVRX)

Direct Digital Holdings Inc. (DRCT)
Travere Therapeutics Inc. (TVTX)
Zepp Health Corp. ADR (ZEPP)
Polar Power Inc. (POLA)

TROOPS Inc. (TROO)

EUDA Health Holdings Ltd. (EUDA)
Society Pass Inc. (SOPA)

Sify Technologies Ltd. ADR (SIFY)
Exagen Inc. (XGN)

Flora Growth Corp. (FLGC)

Climb Bio Inc. (CLYM)

Udemy Inc. (UDMY)

Dogwood Therapeutics Inc. (DWTX)
Cycurion Inc. (CYCU)

Creative Medical Technology Holdings Inc. (CELZ)

Progyny Inc. (PGNY)

Coursera Inc. (COUR)

OptimizeRx Corp. (OPRX)

WeRide Inc. ADR (WRD)

Urgent.ly Inc. (ULY)

Universal Safety Products Inc. (UUU)

VOLUME

1.3M
271.2K
2.4M
804.6K
2.5M
1.0M
514.0K
100.9K
97.2K
6.3M
469.6K
645.1K
20.1M
152.5K
115.5K
2.4M
8.6M
826.9K
214 9K
979.7K
124.6K
664.4K
2.8M
119.1K
185.1K
610.7K
2.6M
5.1M
219.3K
7.™M
140.7K
56.3K

LAST
2.36
9.51
3.85

32.54
4.37
1.97
4.02

14.27
1.80

10.47
6.11
1.90

29.11

22.81
1.74
4.31
2.10
242

12.94
5.15
6.23
413
5.12
2.67
2.53
1.82

25.24
6.55

12.63
8.81
2.52
5.51

CHG
-3.62
-6.94
-1.78

-11.57

-1.51
-0.66
-1.25
-3.64
040
212
-1.20
0.34
-4.99
-3.87
0.29
0.7
0.34
0.39
-2.06
-0.80
-0.93
-0.57
0.70
0.34
-0.32
0.23
-3.18
-0.78
-1.43
-0.98
0.28
-0.61

4:00 PM EST 1/13/26

% CHG
-60.54
-42.19
-31.62
-26.23
-25.68
-25.10
-23.72
-20.32
-18.18
-16.84
-16.42
-15.18
-14.63
-14.51
-14.29
-14.14
-13.93
-13.88
-13.73
-13.45
-13.02
-12.13
-12.03
-11.30
-11.23
-11.22
-11.19
-10.64
-10.17
-10.01
-10.00

-9.97



iPower Inc. (IPW)

AMC Robotics Corp. (AMCI)

Rich Sparkle Holdings Ltd. (ANPA)
Semler Scientific Inc. (SMLR)

Flotek Industries Inc. (FTK)

United States Antimony Corp. (UAMY)
Annovis Bio Inc. (ANVS)

Baiya International Group Inc. (BIYA)
SMX (Security Matters) PLC (SMX)
Pony Al Inc. ADR (PONY)

Skillsoft Corp. (SKIL)

Navitas Semiconductor Corp. (NVTS)
Fold Holdings Inc. (FLD)

Rezolve Al PLC (RZLV)

BridgeBio Oncology Therapeutics Inc. (BBOT)

Velo3D Inc. (VELO)
Advanced Flower Capital Inc. (AFCG)

Creative Global Technology Holdings Ltd. (CGTL)

Cable One Inc. (CABO)

KalVista Pharmaceuticals Inc. (KALV)
Sidus Space Inc. (SIDU)

Argo Blockchain PLC ADR (ARBK)
Pyxis Oncology Inc. (PYXS)

Ligand Pharmaceuticals Inc. (LGND)
Lifevantage Corp. (LFVN)

CVD Equipment Corp. (CVV)
Innventure Inc. (INV)

Lexeo Therapeutics Inc. (LXEO)
Enovis Corp. (ENOV)

Intuitive Machines Inc. CI A (LUNR)
Critical Metals Corp. (CRML)
Oncology Institute Inc. (TOI)

Domo Inc. CI B (DOMO)

AlxCrypto Holdings Inc. (AIXC)
Orchestra BioMed Holdings Inc. (OBIO)
Momentus Inc. (MNTS)

Firefly Aerospace Inc. (FLY)

VOLUME
66.6K
197.2K
153.3K
1.6M
874.1K
16.0M
1.2M
128.3K
935.2K
7.5M
281.9K
32.3M
121.8K
46.7M
710.0K
1.8M
1.1M
335.9K
249.9K
1.8M
32.6M
148.0K
1.9M
939.9K
329.4K
90.2K
4.1M
3.1M
1.6M
17.2M
18.1M
2.2M
2.0M
70.8K
154.0K
1.5M
3.7M

LAST
5.95
7.24

84.01
20.34

16.33
7.75
3.12
417

23.98

15.72
8.39
9.46
2.25
3.64

11.51

20.08
2.62
2.35

92.96

14.94
3.1
4.80
1.88

188.78
6.20
427
3.97
7.43

24.66

17.57

13.52
3.53
7.29
247
4.28
9.50

27.97

CHG
-0.65
0.78
-9.01
217
.73
0.82
0.33
0.44
-2.53
1.65
-0.88
0.97
0.23
0.37
1.16
-2.00
0.26
0.23
9.05
145
-0.30
-0.46
0.18

-18.03

-0.59
040
0.37
-0.69
2.29
-1.63
-1.24
0.32
-0.65
0.22
-0.38
0.84
247

% CHG
-9.85
-9.73
-9.69
-9.64
-9.58
-9.57
-9.57
-9.54
-9.54
-9.50
-9.49
-9.35
-9.27
-9.23
-9.16
-9.08
-9.03
-8.91
-8.87
-8.85
-8.80
-8.75
-8.74
-8.72
-8.69
-8.57
-8.53
-8.50
-8.50
-8.49
-8.40
-8.31
-8.19
-8.18
-8.15
-8.12
-8.11



Asana Inc. Cl A (ASAN)

Ashford Hospitality Trust (AHT)
Outset Medical Inc. (OM)

Alaunos Therapeutics Inc. (TCRT)
Apellis Pharmaceuticals Inc. (APLS)
BRC Group Holdings Inc. (RILY)
Elong Power Holding Ltd. (ELPW)
iRhythm Holdings Inc. (IRTC)
Digimarc Corp. (DMRC)

CONMED Corp. (CNMD)

MGIC Investment Corp. (MTG)
GeneDx Holdings Corp. (WGS)
Sight Sciences Inc. (SGHT)

Sadot Group Inc. (SDOT)

Figma Inc. Cl A (FIG)

Vertical Aerospace Ltd. (EVTL)
Similarweb Ltd. (SMWB)

Ramaco Resources Inc. CI A (METC)
UP Fintech Holding Ltd. ADR (TIGR)
Genprex Inc. (GNPX)

Freightos Ltd. (CRGO)

WISeKey International Holding Ltd. ADR (WKEY)

Cemtrex Inc. (CETX)

Repay Holdings Corp. (RPAY)
UroGen Pharma Ltd. (URGN)
ClearPoint Neuro Inc. (CLPT)
MapLight Therapeutics Inc. (MPLT)
Venu Holding Corp. (VENU)

Alpha Tau Medical Ltd. (DRTS)

Creative Media & Community Trust Corp. (CMCT)

New Horizon Aircraft Ltd. (HOVR)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
6.7M
223.7K
1.3M
544K
4.0M
1.4M
97.3K
2.1M
180.0K
579.2K
5.2M
903.6K
758.4K
455.6K
14.2M
1.6M
470.1K
2.6M
8.6M
975.4K
166.5K
165.4K
2.9M
623.3K
987.6K
1.4M
139.3K
75.7K
642.4K
109.9K
1.3M

LAST
11.91
3.97
5.12
2.62
21.33
7.44
1.95
1556.44
6.36
40.03
25.70
109.84
6.83
3.42
33.56
6.16
6.41
20.34
9.52
240
2.16
8.86
2.31
3.53
10.83
14.47
17.64
8.77
6.56
3.23
1.99

CHG
-1.05
0.35
045
0.23
-1.87
-0.65
0.17

-13.55

-0.55
-3.43
-2.20
940
-0.58
0.29
-2.84
-0.52
-0.54
-1.71
-0.80
-0.20
0.18
0.73
0.19
0.29
-1.62
-1.18
-1.43
0.7
-0.53
-0.26
0.16

% CHG
-8.10
-8.10
-8.08
8.07
-8.06
-8.03
-8.02
-8.02
-7.96
7.89
-7.89
7.88
7.83
7.82
-7.80
7.78
7.7
7.76
7.75
7.69
7.69
7.61
-7.60
7.59
755
7.54
-7.50
7.49
748
745
7.44



